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The above well is being posted this ﬁ day of M. ,200%, for a
violation of West Virginia Code—22=6=" and/or{ 35--CSR.Seses ,
Section ,» a Legislative rule of the Office of Oil and Gas of the Department of

Environmental Protection, set forth in detail as follows:

L’L’? CEQ . l% [ ﬁ ijmdtfﬁf@unuﬁ I:\?\)Qﬂ;-&—m-d-
IS E)r(j‘ia.a!@*lm} pend 255 @\i De vt

To abate the viclation you must:
O(@ %'Cx»!n u / (_{ ?{’,—’ﬂf\@“ﬁ'

A copy of this notice has been posted at the wellsite and sent by certified or
registered mail to the person or Designated Agent named above.

You are hereby granted until .20 ,to abate this violation.

Failure to abate the violation by that date will result in bond forfeiture and may
result in assessment of civil penalties, filing of misdemeanor charges and/or an action for
injunctive relief.

An informal conference with the Oil and Gas inspector should be arranged prior to
the date set forth above for abatement of the violation.

If you wish to contest this violation, refer to procedures outlined in West Virginia

Code 22-6-4.
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UNTIL THE DISTRICT OIL AND GAS INSPECTOR ISSUING THIS NOTICE
RECEIVES A CALL FROM YOU (THE OPERATOR) STATING THIS
VIOLATION IS ABATED, IT WILL BE ASSUMED THAT THE VIOLATION
REMAINS UNABATED.
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) | DEFARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
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Notice is hereby given that the undersigned made a special inspection of the above
named well on , 20 . The violation cited under violation
number , heretofore found to exist on ,20 , has been fully
abated. Any outstanding order issued pursuant to said notice of violation is hereby
rescinded, and you are hereby notified that you may resume operations.

A copy of this notice has been posted at the wellsite and sent by certified or
registered mail to the person or Designated Agent named above.

By this notice, The Office of Oil and Gas does not waive its' rights to pursue civil
penalties and or misdemeanor charges pursuant to the subject violation.
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Company Name: Danny E. Webb Construction CO., Inc.

Calculations of Assessment

Violation on Well 47- 13- 00508
Violation 1 A. WYV Legislative Rule Title 47-13-13.1.2
Date: 6/3/2008 Shall not operate underground injection activities without permit authority.

Amount
I. Seriousness $2,500.00
Il. Negligence + 100% $2,500.00
Il Geod Faith - 0% $0.00
IV, History ~ + ' $100.00
Sub Total $5,100.00
V. Economic Benefit + $0.00

Total $5,100.00



